
  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS

   Project #: 947754
   Contract: Dentistry 20-133 Clinic Renovation

    Bid Opening Date: 06/22/2018
    Report Date: 09/28/2018 3:03PM

  

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
 (Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

 (Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

 
Far West Contractors Corp.  

No.1 - $ 1,425,600.00 **
 

No.1 (1600.0000 * 30.00) 
 = $ 48,000.00

Total Bid $1,425,600.00 $48,000.00 $1,473,600.00
Total Award Amount $1,425,600.00 $0.00 $1,425,600.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Acoustical Ceiling Hamilton Ceiling Systems San Bernardino 757546 1000039442

Coiling Cntr Doors Southern California Overhead Door Company Inc. Duarte 223178 1000007790

Demo/Abate Adams Demolition Inc Anaheim 936590 1000036260

Drywall Superior Gypsum Enterprises Inc. Signal Hills 1000023773

Electrical Pacific International Electric Company Inc. dba Pacific Industrial Electric Brea 655104 1000000512

Fire Alarm Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. Brea 577621 1000002305

Fire Sprinkler Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. Brea 577621 1000002305

Flooring Universal Metro, Inc. Santa Fe Springs 762519 1000014363

Glazing RGC Glass Corp dba Richelieu Glass Co. San Bernardino 892698 NOT REGISTERED

HVAC Westland Heating & A/C Riverside 349594 1000002791

Insulation Dittemore Insulation Contractors Inc. Orange 750723 1000001566

Metal Products & Equipment Stumbaugh & Associates, Inc. Burbank 288724 1000004145

Millwork Architectural Casework, Inc. dba Woodcraft Casework San Diego 1003773 1000032410

Painting Apollo Painting Inc dba Apollo Painting & Wallcovering Inglewood 1001550 1000026486

Plumbing Xcel Mechanical Systems, Inc. Gardena 758606 1000008934

Roofing Stone Roofing Co, Inc Azusa 159149 1000001595

Specialty Partitions P S I 3 G Inc. dba Partition Specialties Santa Fe Springs 921993 1000002695

 
 

 
 

 
 
Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)

 Total Award Amount: Includes items with **
  

Report_652
 ContractId: 14867

 



BidPackageVersionId: 3223
 RunDate: 09/28/2018 3:03PM

 


